22 © 2017 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Marine/Subsea Catalog
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
D
O
W
N
H
O

D
G
how To Order
Sample Part Number 707-0015 -M37
Series 707-0015
Sheel Size/
Insert Arrangement
See page 20 and 21
dimensions
Shell
Size
Ø A
Bore Dia.
Ø B
Bore 0-Ring
Groove Dia.
Ø C
Retainging
Ring Groove
Dia
Ø D
Retaining Ring
Groove Width
Ø E
Retaining
Ring Groove
Location
Bore
O-ring
Retaining
Ring
Insertion
Tool
Ø F
Feedthru
Dia.
G
(Clearance
Diameter)
G
 .5005 ±.0008
(12.71 ±.02 )
 .607 ±.001
(15.42 ±.03)
.528 ±.002
(13.41 ±.05)
.023 +.002/-.001
(.58 +.05/-.03)
.3600 ±.0025
(9.14 ±.06)
2-014 VH-50-S16 709-004-G .497 (12.62)
Ø.3865 ±.025
(Ø.9.82 ± 0.64)
K
 .6255 ±.0008
(15.88 ±.02)
 .732 ±.001
(18.59 ±.03)
.635 ±.002
(16.13 ±.05)
.023 +.002/-.001
(.58 +.05/-.03)
.3600 ±.0025
(9.14 ±.06)
2-016 VH-62-S16 709-004-K .622 (15.80)
Ø.5115 ±.0025
(Ø12.99 ± 0.06)
M
 .8125 ±.0008
(20.64 ±.02)
 .919 ±.001
(23.34 ±.03)
.854 ±.002